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When What

Sat, Aug 10 - Mon, Aug 19, 2024  USF: Orientation Begins

Mon, Aug 12, 2024  USF: Law Orientation Begins

Thu, Aug 15, 2024  USF: Faculty Due Back

Mon, Aug 19, 2024  USF: Law Classes Begin

Tue, Aug 20, 2024  USF: Classes/Late Registration Begin

Mon, Aug 26, 2024  USF: Late Registration Ends/Last Day to Add

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  USF: Labor Day Holiday 

Fri, Sep 6, 2024  USF: Census Date

Mon, Oct 14 - Tue, Oct 15, 2024  USF: Fall Break 

Fri, Nov 1, 2024  USF: Last Day to Drop Courses or Withdraw

Mon, Nov 4 - Wed, Nov 27, 2024  USF: Spring Continuing Student Registration

Mon, Nov 25, 2024  USF: Law Last Day of Classes

Thu, Nov 28 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  USF: Thanksgiving Recess

Mon, Dec 2 - Sat, Dec 14, 2024  USF: Law Final Examination Period

Wed, Dec 4, 2024  USF: Last Day of Classes

Thu, Dec 5, 2024  USF: Study/Review Day

Fri, Dec 6 - Tue, Dec 24, 2024  USF: Final Examination Period

Fri, Dec 13, 2024  USF: Mid-Year Commencement

Thu, Jan 2, 2025  USF: Intersession Classes Begin

Mon, Jan 6, 2025  USF: Law Classes Begin

Fri, Jan 17, 2025  USF: Orientation Begins

Fri, Jan 17, 2025  USF: Intersession Classes/Exams End

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  USF: Martin Luther King Day Holiday 

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  USF: Spring Classes/Late Registration Begin

Fri, Jan 24, 2025  USF: Last Day to Submit Grades

Mon, Jan 27, 2025  USF: Late Registration Ends/Last Day to Add

Fri, Feb 7, 2025  USF: Census Date

Mon, Feb 17, 2025  USF: Presidents' Day Holiday
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Mon, Mar 3 - Fri, Mar 7, 2025  USF: Law Spring Break

Mon, Mar 10 - Fri, Mar 14, 2025  USF: Spring Break

Mon, Apr 7 - Fri, Jun 13, 2025  USF: Fall Continuing Student Registration

Mon, Apr 7, 2025  USF: Last Day to Drop Classes or Withdraw

Thu, Apr 17 - Fri, Apr 18, 2025  USF: Easter Holiday 

Wed, Apr 23, 2025  USF: Law Last Day of Classes

Fri, Apr 25, 2025  USF: Holy Thursday Canceled Classes Meet

Mon, Apr 28 - Tue, May 13, 2025  USF: Law Final Examination Period

Thu, May 8, 2025  USF: Last Day of Classes

Fri, May 9, 2025  USF: Study/Review Day

Sat, May 10 - Thu, May 15, 2025  USF: Final Examination Period

Thu, May 15, 2025  USF: Commencement Mass

Thu, May 15 - Sat, May 17, 2025  USF: Commencements

Mon, May 19 - Fri, Aug 8, 2025  USF: Session I (12 week session)

Mon, May 19 - Fri, Jun 6, 2025  USF: Session IV (3 week session)

Mon, May 19 - Fri, Jun 27, 2025  USF: Session II (6 week session)

Thu, May 22, 2025  USF: Last Day to Submit Grades

Mon, Jun 2 - Thu, Jul 24, 2025  USF: Law Evening Program Summer Session

Mon, Jun 9 - Fri, Jun 27, 2025  USF: Session V (3 week session)

Mon, Jun 30 - Fri, Jul 18, 2025  USF: Session VI (3 week session)

Mon, Jun 30 - Fri, Aug 8, 2025  USF: Session III (6 week session)

Mon, Jul 21 - Fri, Aug 8, 2025  USF: Session VII (3 week session)

Fri, Aug 15, 2025  USF: Last Day to Submit Grades
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